24 Nisan 2015 Cuma

1. Kosu Saat:21:38

ikramiye
S Atismi Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
1 ARTSY(3) 4y k
2 SECOND BASE(6) 4y dk
3 TRIPPYDOODLE(2) 4y ak
4 MAKENZIES MAGIC(7) 6y dk
SLUICEWAY(1) 5yak

TRUE STARLET(4) 8y ak

GOOSE SKYWALKER(S) 6y kk

Yaris Sonuclar:

1) 10.800

Siklet

GRAEME HALL - PEACEFUL CREEK

ROCK HARD TEN - AMICUS

SALUTE THE SARGE - TRIPPIN STAR

TENPINS - PLANET'SMAGIC

PETIONVILLE - SHAMROCK SLEW

ISIT TRUE - STARLIGHT MYSTERY

Sarth/Disi

Jokey

55

54

56

54

51

54

STRATEGIC MISSION - OLD MOTHER GOOSE 49

ke,
2) $
Sahip Antrendrii
JOSE LEZCANO MOM CELINE LLC

1400 Kum

3)$

Derece

IGNACIO CORREAS, IV

JAVIER CASTELLANO RAMSEY, KENNETH L. A’ MICHAEL MAKER

ARIENNE COX WAYNE RICE

JULIEN LEPAROUX  CATHERINE DELK

JACK GILLIGAN KRUSHNA PADHI
DIDIEL OSORIO KERMIT BURTON
RICHARD OLIVER J. K. STABLE

GANYAN(3) 2,40 4, IKILi(3/6) :1,60 , SIRALI IKiLi(3/6) 3,15 t, UCLU BAHIS(3/6/2) 3,14 &

WAYNE RICE

CHRISTINA BINI

RICHARD MARTINEZ

AARON WEST

JOSEPH KEYES

Keeneland ABD Hipdromu

4)$

2,40
1,75
6,95
4,70
2,90
6,40

6,05

Gny AGF St Fark G.Cik. HP

3

6

80

74

67

71

73

62



